                                     SS247
CMOS Omnipolar High Sensitivity Micropower Hall Switch
                                                      1                          V2.00  May 1, 2012
Features
 Micropower consumption for battery powered applications
 Omnipolar, output switches with absolute value of North or South pole from magnet
 Operation down to 2.5V
 High sensitivity for direct reed switch replacement applications

CMOS Omnipolar High Sensitivity Micropower Hall Switch
                                                      9                          V2.00  May 1, 2012
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS247ESTT YES -40°C to 85°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS247EUA YES -40°C to 85°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS247KSTT YES -40°C to 125°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS247KUA YES -40°C to 125°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag
SS247LSTT YES -40°C to 150°C  TSOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/ reel
SS247LUA YES -40°C to 150°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/ bag